CONOUTAWNE H

MLS #

14143880
14228196
14213137
14265365
14301482
14290790
14291005
14412376
14118610
14344972
14371171
14380100
14412322
14200514
14258594
14254889
14411050
14454925
14459198
13983678
14332564
14340247
14367085
14315583
14359729
14384963
14381207
14383873
13973158
14014116
14168417
14342437
14409673
14416112
14467256
14365647
14409675
14298491
13776221
14193730
14216521
14254908
14331284
14331305
14331375
14392366
14397442
14372991
14462358
14314392
14401923
14401924
14193684
14331625
14392455
14369343
14369352
14178172
14227416
14373308
13331227
14195946
14358179
14390469
14736629
14398744
14463853
14137078
14305519
14393024
14157867
14382243
14292105
14342597
14362487
14365530
14403749
14444185
14062513
14320632
14444169
14043427
14278277
14278281
14038007
14067178
14388644
14398282
14096281
14391067

Flag PType
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND

Status

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Address

41062 Heartwood Circle
44103 Cedar Hill Drive
16072 Faircrest Drive
45042 Brentwood Drive
1124 Millcreek Trail
8057 Edgebrook Drive
8058 Edgebrook Drive

Subdivision
White Bluff #41
White Bluff #44
White Bluff
White Bluff #45
White Bluff
White Bluff #08
White Bluff #08

43132 Mountain Sage DriviWhite Bluff #43

22255 Whispering_Meadow White Bluff #22

43114 Indian Blanket DriveWhite Bluff #43

29046 Cedar Hill Drive
7155 Sandy Oaks Drive
1549 Foxfire Court
18132 Woodside Drive
39352 Cedar Trail

24093 Springwood Drive
34002 Stonewood Drive
43150 Thistle Trail

White Bluff #29
White Bluff #07
White Bluff #01

White Bluff Resort

White Bluff #39
White Bluff #24
White Bluff #34
White Bluff #43

43130 Mountain Sage DriviWhite Bluff #43

43032 Cedar Hill Drive
14029 Sandy_Oaks Drive
41055 Heartwood Circle

White Bluff #43
White Bluff #14
White Bluff #41

29004 Whisperwood Drive White Bluff #29

41029 Flagstone Circle
44144 High Crest Drive
8161 Fawn Drive

41038 Flagstone Circle
1191 Mesa Court

30052 Woodcrest Drive
7135 Sandy Oaks Drive

White Bluff #41
White Bluff #44
White Bluff #08
White Bluff #41
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #30
White Bluff #07

27141 Whispering_Meadow White Bluff #27

17145 Woodlawn Drive
33022 Woodcrest Drive
14076 Sandy Oaks Drive
43030 Cedar Hill Drive
17149 Woodlawn Drive

White Bluff #17
White Bluff #33
White Bluff #14
White Bluff #43
White Bluff #17

30041 Greenhill Dr & Ston¢White Bluff #30

35040 Oak Wood Drive
18009 Southhill Drive
36025 Cedar Ridge Drive
18131 Woodside Drive
12007 Trailwood Drive
37011 Woodacre Drive
37012 Woodacre Drive
37013 Woodacre Drive
16027 Faircrest Drive
1379 Spring_Valley Trail
42199 Preston Trail
16100 Faircrest Drive
34001 Stonewood Drive
19023 Bluebonnet Drive
19024 Bluebonnet Drive
19126 White Bluff Drive
5024 Horseshoe Drive
42198 Preston Trail
36002 Cedar Ridge Drive
36004 Cedar View Court
13047 Overview Court
41047 Acorn Lane

1116 Lakeside Trail
4032 Whitecrest Drive
10026 Crestridge Court
5059 W Horseshoe Drive
17008 Trailwood Drive

White Bluff #35
White Bluff #18
White Bluff #36
White Bluff #18
White Bluff #12
White Bluff #37
White Bluff #37
White Bluff #37
White Bluff #16
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #42
White Bluff #16
White Bluff #34
White Bluff #19
White Bluff #19
White Bluff #19
White Bluff #05
White Bluff #42
White Bluff #36
White Bluff #36
White Bluff #13
White Bluff #41
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #4

White Bluff #10
White Bluff #5

White Bluff #17

Active Con42157 Preston Trail & AugLWhite Bluff #42

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

16026 Faircrest Drive
1031 Barksdale Court
1614 White Bluff Drive
1030 Barksdale Court
19131 White Bluff Drive
1027 White Bluff Drive

White Bluff #16
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #19
White Bluff #01

27125 Whispering_Meadow White Bluff #27

4012 Whitecrest Drive

White Bluff #04

27129 Whispering_Meadow White Bluff #27

41041 Acorn Lane
5052 Horseshoe Drive
38021 Cedar Trail
1757 Highland Drive
41039 Acorn Lane
1023 Pebble Court
1746 Highland Drive
1445 Lakeside Trail
41012 Flagstone Circle
41011 Flagstone Circle
39114 Misty Ridge Drive

White Bluff #41
White Bluff #05
White Bluff #38
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #41
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #41
White Bluff #41
White Bluff #39

27124 Whispering_Meadow White Bluff #27

1215 Medina Court
36037 Cedar Ridge Drive
1056 White Bluff Drive
15075 Golf Drive

White Bluff #01
White Bluff #36
White Bluff #01
White Bluff #15

Property Sub Type
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land

Acres

0.132
0.257
0.230
0.280
0.500
0.257
0.257
0.332
0.254
0.282
0.138
0.185
0.192
0.239
0.331
0.124
0.135
0.269
0.340
0.266
0.257
0.144
0.369
0.132
0.257
0.255
0.179
0.083
0.515
0.290
0.282
0.331
0.562
0.257
0.265
0.349
0.597
0.286
0.257
1.331
0.239
0.509
0.145
0.148
0.134
0.257
0.500
0.237
0.433
0.136
0.257
0.273
0.257
1.510
0.277
1.349
1.217
0.447
0.143
0.470
0.264
0.259
1.200
0.260
0.144
0.257
1.457
1.103
1.458
0.473
1.496
0.286
0.284
0.257
0.171
1.210
0.247
2.000
0.175
1.458
2.110
1.047
0.301
0.301
0.141
0.301
0.440
1.464
1.969
0.339

Lot SF

5,750
11,195
10,019
12,197
21,780
11,195
11,195
14,462
11,064
12,284

6,011

8,059

8,364
10,411
14,418

5,401

5,881
11,718
14,810
11,587
11,195

6,273
16,074

5,750
11,195
11,108

7,797

3,615
22,433
12,632
12,284
14,418
24,481
11,195
11,543
15,202
26,005
12,458
11,195
57,978
10,411
22,172

6,316

6,447

5,837
11,195
21,780
10,324
18,861

5,924
11,195
11,892
11,195
65,776
12,066
58,762
53,013
19,471

6,229
20,473
11,500
11,282
52,272
11,326

6,273
11,195
63,467
48,047
63,510
20,604
65,166
12,458
12,371
11,195

7,449
52,708
10,759
87,120

7,623
63,510
91,912
45,607
13,112
13,112

6,142
13,112
19,166
63,772
85,770
14,767

Price
$1,000
$1,000
$1,300
$1,500
$1,500
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,250
$2,400
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,700
$2,700
$2,900
$2,999
$3,000
$3,000
$3,200
$3,500
$3,500
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,200
$4,400
$4,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,500
$6,000
$6,500
$6,500
$6,500
$7,000
$7,500
$7,500
$8,250
$8,250
$8,500
$8,900
$9,000
$9,800

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$11,000
$11,000
$11,500
$12,000
$12,000
$13,000
$14,000
$14,500
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$16,000
$16,900
$20,000
$20,000
$22,500
$23,000
$23,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$28,000
$30,000
$38,500



# MLS # Flag PType Status Address Subdivision

91 14265271 LAND Closed 1022 White Bluff Drive White Bluff #01

92 14067817 LAND Closed 10057 Bluffview Court White Bluff #10

93 13813346 LAND Closed 1224 Overlook Court White Bluff #01

94 14287892 LAND Closed 1143 Brackeen Drive Bobwhite Bluffs

95 14302921 LAND Closed 1220 Overlook Court White Bluff #01

96 14751554 LAND Active Optil0071 Lakeview Court White Bluff #10

97 13371927 LAND Closed 28028 White Bluff Drive ~ White Bluff S C Robertson
98 14001059 LAND Closed 1049 White Bluff Drive White Bluff

Search Criteria
Property Type is 'Land'
Property Type is 'Land'
Mls Status is one of 'Active Contingent’, 'Active KO', 'Active Option Contract'
Mls Status is 'Closed’
Status Contractual Search Date is 01/01/2020 to 12/31/2020
Subdivision Name is like '*white bluff*'
State Or Province is one of 'Louisiana’, 'Texas'
Selected 98 of 98 results.

Information Deemed Reliable, but not Guaranteed. Copyright: 2022 NTREIS.

Property Sub Type
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land
Unimproved Land

Acres
1.490
0.452
0.406
0.749
0.623
0.374
1.401

Lot SF
64,904
19,689
17,685
32,626
27,138
16,291
61,028

340.000 14,810,400

Price
$42,500
$80,000

$120,000
$135,000
$149,500
$175,900
$270,000
$2,450,000



