#	MLS #	Flag PType	Status	Address	Subdivision	Property Sub Type	Acres	Lot SF	Price
1	14143880	LAND	Closed	41062 Heartwood Circle	White Bluff #41	Unimproved Land	0.132	5,750	\$1,000
2	14228196	LAND	Closed	44103 Cedar Hill Drive	White Bluff #44	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$1,000
						•			
3	<u>14213137</u>	LAND	Closed	16072 Faircrest Drive	White Bluff	Unimproved Land	0.230	10,019	\$1,300
4	<u>14265365</u>	LAND	Closed	45042 Brentwood Drive	White Bluff #45	Unimproved Land	0.280	12,197	\$1,500
5	<u>14301482</u>	LAND	Closed	1124 Millcreek Trail	White Bluff	Unimproved Land	0.500	21,780	\$1,500
6	14290790	LAND	Closed	8057 Edgebrook Drive	White Bluff #08	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$1,800
7	14291005	LAND	Closed	8058 Edgebrook Drive	White Bluff #08	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$1,800
8	14412376	LAND	Closed	43132 Mountain Sage Dri	v:White Bluff #43	Unimproved Land	0.332	14,462	\$1,800
9	14118610	LAND	Closed	22255 Whispering Meadow		Unimproved Land	0.254	11,064	\$2,000
10	14344972	LAND	Closed	43114 Indian Blanket Driv		Unimproved Land	0.282	12,284	\$2,000
11	14371171	LAND	Closed	29046 Cedar Hill Drive	White Bluff #29	Unimproved Land	0.138	6,011	\$2,000
12	14380100	LAND	Closed	7155 Sandy Oaks Drive	White Bluff #07	Unimproved Land	0.185	8,059	\$2,000
13	14412322	LAND	Closed	1549 Foxfire Court	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.192	8,364	\$2,000
14	<u>14200514</u>	LAND	Closed	18132 Woodside Drive	White Bluff Resort	Unimproved Land	0.239	10,411	\$2,250
15	14258594	LAND	Closed	39352 Cedar Trail	White Bluff #39	Unimproved Land	0.331	14,418	\$2,400
16	<u>14254889</u>	LAND	Closed	24093 Springwood Drive	White Bluff #24	Unimproved Land	0.124	5,401	\$2,500
17	14411050	LAND	Closed	34002 Stonewood Drive	White Bluff #34	Unimproved Land	0.135	5,881	\$2,500
18	14454925	LAND	Closed	43150 Thistle Trail	White Bluff #43	Unimproved Land	0.269	11,718	\$2,500
19	14459198	LAND	Closed	43130 Mountain Sage Dri	v:White Bluff #43	Unimproved Land	0.340	14,810	\$2,500
20	13983678	LAND	Closed	43032 Cedar Hill Drive	White Bluff #43	Unimproved Land	0.266	11,587	\$2,700
21	14332564	LAND	Closed	14029 Sandy Oaks Drive	White Bluff #14	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$2,700
22	14340247	LAND	Closed	41055 Heartwood Circle	White Bluff #41	Unimproved Land	0.144	6,273	\$2,900
23	14367085	LAND	Closed	29004 Whisperwood Drive		Unimproved Land	0.369	16,074	\$2,999
24	14315583	LAND	Closed	41029 Flagstone Circle	White Bluff #41	Unimproved Land	0.132	5,750	\$3,000
25	14359729	LAND	Closed	44144 High Crest Drive	White Bluff #44	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$3,000
26	14384963	LAND	Closed	8161 Fawn Drive	White Bluff #08	Unimproved Land	0.255	11,108	\$3,200
27	14381207	LAND	Closed	41038 Flagstone Circle	White Bluff #41	Unimproved Land	0.179	7,797	\$3,500
28	<u>14383873</u>	LAND	Closed	1191 Mesa Court	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.083	3,615	\$3,500
29	13973158	LAND	Closed	30052 Woodcrest Drive	White Bluff #30	Unimproved Land	0.515	22,433	\$4,000
30	14014116	LAND	Closed	7135 Sandy Oaks Drive	White Bluff #07	Unimproved Land	0.290	12,632	\$4,000
31	14168417	LAND	Closed	27141 Whispering Meadow		Unimproved Land	0.282	12,284	\$4,000
32	14342437	LAND	Closed	17145 Woodlawn Drive	White Bluff #17	Unimproved Land	0.331	14,418	\$4,000
33	14409673	LAND	Closed	33022 Woodcrest Drive	White Bluff #33	Unimproved Land	0.562	24,481	\$4,000
	14416112			14076 Sandy Oaks Drive	White Bluff #14				
34		LAND	Closed			Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$4,000
35	14467256	LAND	Closed	43030 Cedar Hill Drive	White Bluff #43	Unimproved Land	0.265	11,543	\$4,000
36	<u>14365647</u>	LAND	Closed	17149 Woodlawn Drive	White Bluff #17	Unimproved Land	0.349	15,202	\$4,200
37	<u>14409675</u>	LAND	Closed	30041 Greenhill Dr & Stor	<u>n</u> eWhite Bluff #30	Unimproved Land	0.597	26,005	\$4,400
38	14298491	LAND	Closed	35040 Oak Wood Drive	White Bluff #35	Unimproved Land	0.286	12,458	\$4,500
39	13776221	LAND	Closed	18009 Southhill Drive	White Bluff #18	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$5,000
40	14193730	LAND	Closed	36025 Cedar Ridge Drive	White Bluff #36	Unimproved Land	1.331	57,978	\$5,000
41	14216521	LAND	Closed	18131 Woodside Drive	White Bluff #18	Unimproved Land	0.239	10,411	\$5,000
42	14254908	LAND	Closed	12007 Trailwood Drive	White Bluff #12	Unimproved Land	0.509	22,172	\$5,000
43	14331284	LAND	Closed	37011 Woodacre Drive	White Bluff #37	Unimproved Land	0.145	6,316	\$5,000 \$5,000
44	14331305	LAND	Closed	37012 Woodacre Drive	White Bluff #37	Unimproved Land	0.148	6,447	\$5,000
45	<u>14331375</u>	LAND	Closed	37013 Woodacre Drive	White Bluff #37	Unimproved Land	0.134	5,837	\$5,000
46	<u>14392366</u>	LAND	Closed	16027 Faircrest Drive	White Bluff #16	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$5,000
47	<u>14397442</u>	LAND	Closed	1379 Spring Valley Trail	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.500	21,780	\$5,000
48	14372991	LAND	Closed	42199 Preston Trail	White Bluff #42	Unimproved Land	0.237	10,324	\$5,500
49	14462358	LAND	Closed	16100 Faircrest Drive	White Bluff #16	Unimproved Land	0.433	18,861	\$6,000
50	14314392	LAND	Closed	34001 Stonewood Drive	White Bluff #34	Unimproved Land	0.136	5,924	\$6,500
51	14401923	LAND	Closed	19023 Bluebonnet Drive	White Bluff #19	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$6,500
52	14401924	LAND	Closed	19024 Bluebonnet Drive	White Bluff #19	Unimproved Land	0.273	11,892	\$6,500
53	14193684	LAND	Closed	19126 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #19	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$7,000
54	14331625	LAND	Closed	5024 Horseshoe Drive	White Bluff #05	Unimproved Land	1.510	65,776	\$7,500
			Closed						
55	14392455	LAND		42198 Preston Trail	White Bluff #42	Unimproved Land	0.277	12,066	\$7,500
56	14369343	LAND	Closed	36002 Cedar Ridge Drive	White Bluff #36	Unimproved Land	1.349	58,762	\$8,250
57	14369352	LAND	Closed	36004 Cedar View Court	White Bluff #36	Unimproved Land	1.217	53,013	\$8,250
58	<u>14178172</u>	LAND	Closed	13047 Overview Court	White Bluff #13	Unimproved Land	0.447	19,471	\$8,500
59	<u>14227416</u>	LAND	Closed	41047 Acorn Lane	White Bluff #41	Unimproved Land	0.143	6,229	\$8,900
60	<u>14373308</u>	LAND	Closed	1116 Lakeside Trail	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.470	20,473	\$9,000
61	13331227	LAND	Closed	4032 Whitecrest Drive	White Bluff #4	Unimproved Land	0.264	11,500	\$9,800
62	14195946	LAND	Closed	10026 Crestridge Court	White Bluff #10	Unimproved Land	0.259	11,282	\$10,000
63	14358179	LAND	Closed	5059 W Horseshoe Drive	White Bluff #5	Unimproved Land	1.200	52,272	\$10,000
64	14390469	LAND	Closed	17008 Trailwood Drive	White Bluff #17	Unimproved Land	0.260	11,326	\$10,000
65	14736629	LAND		n42157 Preston Trail & Aug		Unimproved Land	0.144	6,273	\$11,000
66	14398744	LAND	Closed	16026 Faircrest Drive	White Bluff #16	Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$11,000
67	14463853	LAND	Closed	1031 Barksdale Court	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.457	63,467	\$11,500
	14137078	LAND	Closed	1614 White Bluff Drive				48,047	\$11,500
68 60					White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.103		
69	14305519	LAND	Closed	1030 Barksdale Court	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.458	63,510	\$12,000
70	14393024	LAND	Closed	19131 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #19	Unimproved Land	0.473	20,604	\$13,000
71	14157867	LAND	Closed	1027 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.496	65,166	\$14,000
72	14382243	LAND	Closed	27125 Whispering Meadow		Unimproved Land	0.286	12,458	\$14,500
73	14292105	LAND	Closed	4012 Whitecrest Drive	White Bluff #04	Unimproved Land	0.284	12,371	\$15,000
74	<u>14342597</u>	LAND	Closed	27129 Whispering Meadow		Unimproved Land	0.257	11,195	\$15,000
75	14362487	LAND	Closed	41041 Acorn Lane	White Bluff #41	Unimproved Land	0.171	7,449	\$15,000
76	14365530	LAND	Closed	5052 Horseshoe Drive	White Bluff #05	Unimproved Land	1.210	52,708	\$15,000
77	14403749	LAND	Closed	38021 Cedar Trail	White Bluff #38	Unimproved Land	0.247	10,759	\$15,000
78	14444185	LAND	Closed	1757 Highland Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	2.000	87,120	\$16,000
79	14062513	LAND	Closed	41039 Acorn Lane	White Bluff #41	Unimproved Land	0.175	7,623	\$16,900
80	14320632	LAND	Closed	1023 Pebble Court	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.458	63,510	\$20,000
81	14444169	LAND	Closed	1746 Highland Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	2.110	91,912	\$20,000
82	14043427	LAND	Closed	1445 Lakeside Trail	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.047	45,607	\$20,000
		LAND							\$22,500 \$23,000
83 84	14278277		Closed	41012 Flagstone Circle	White Bluff #41	Unimproved Land	0.301	13,112	
84	14278281	LAND	Closed	41011 Flagstone Circle	White Bluff #41	Unimproved Land	0.301	13,112	\$23,000
85	14038007	LAND	Closed	39114 Misty Ridge Drive	White Bluff #39	Unimproved Land	0.141	6,142	\$25,000
86	14067178	LAND	Closed	27124 Whispering Meadow		Unimproved Land	0.301	13,112	\$25,000
87	14388644	LAND	Closed	1215 Medina Court	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.440	19,166	\$25,000
88	14398282	LAND	Closed	36037 Cedar Ridge Drive	White Bluff #36	Unimproved Land	1.464	63,772	\$28,000
89	14096281	LAND	Closed	1056 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.969	85,770	\$30,000
90	<u>14391067</u>	LAND	Closed	15075 Golf Drive	White Bluff #15	Unimproved Land	0.339	14,767	\$38,500

#	MLS #	Flag PType	Status	Address	Subdivision	Property Sub Type	Acres	Lot SF	Price
91	14265271	LAND	Closed	1022 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	1.490	64,904	\$42,500
92	14067817	LAND	Closed	10057 Bluffview Court	White Bluff #10	Unimproved Land	0.452	19,689	\$80,000
93	<u>13813346</u>	LAND	Closed	1224 Overlook Court	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.406	17,685	\$120,000
94	14287892	LAND	Closed	1143 Brackeen Drive	Bobwhite Bluffs	Unimproved Land	0.749	32,626	\$135,000
95	14302921	LAND	Closed	1220 Overlook Court	White Bluff #01	Unimproved Land	0.623	27,138	\$149,500
96	<u>14751554</u>	LAND	Active Op	ti <u>10071 Lakeview Court</u>	White Bluff #10	Unimproved Land	0.374	16,291	\$175,900
97	13371927	LAND	Closed	28028 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff S C Robertson	Unimproved Land	1.401	61,028	\$270,000
98	<u>14001059</u>	LAND	Closed	1049 White Bluff Drive	White Bluff	Unimproved Land	340.000	14,810,400	\$2,450,000

## **Search Criteria**

Property Type is 'Land'
Property Type is 'Land'
Mls Status is one of 'Active Contingent', 'Active KO', 'Active Option Contract'
Mls Status is 'Closed'
Status Contractual Search Date is 01/01/2020 to 12/31/2020
Subdivision Name is like '\*white bluff\*'
State Or Province is one of 'Louisiana', 'Texas'
Selected 98 of 98 results.

Information Deemed Reliable, but not Guaranteed. Copyright: 2022 NTREIS.